

Civil Revision No. 42 of 2011

22.08.2016 Present: Mr. Vineet Vashisht, Advocate, vice counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta with Ms. Poonam Gehlot,
Advocates for respondents.

Learned counsel for petitioner seeks further time to have instructions and to check status of parties. List on **19th October, 2016.**

August 22, 2016
brb

(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.