

Civil Revision No. 42 of 2011

28.11.2016 Present: Mr.Sanjeev Kuthiala, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr.Bimal Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr.Vineet
Vashisht, Advocate, for the respondent.

Heard further. List for continuation on

2nd December, 2016.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

28th November, 2016
(KRS)

