

Civil Revision No. 42 of 2011

6.3.2017 **Present:** Mr.Ashok Verma, Advocate, vice counsel for the petitioner.

Mr.Vineet Vashishta, Advocate, for the respondent.

On request of learned counsel for parties, list on

7th March, 2017.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

6th March, 2017
(KRS)