

Civil Revision No. 42 of 2011

7.3.2017

Present: Mr.Sanjeev Kuthiala, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr.Bimal Gupta, Senior Advocate with Ms.Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate, for the respondent.

On request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list for further hearing on **18th March, 2017**.

**(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.**

7th March, 2017
(KRS)