

CR No. 42 of 2011

22.06.2018 Present: None for the petitioner

Ms. Rubina Bhatt, Advocate, vice Mr.Vineet
Vashishta, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the request of learned vice counsel appearing on
behalf of the respondent, list after four weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

June 22, 2018
(Mamta)