

Civil Revision No. 42 of 2011

09.08.2018

Present: Mr. Amit Kumar, Advocate vice for the petitioner.

None for the respondent.

Learned arguing counsel, Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Advocate, is stated to be not available as of now. On request made on his behalf, list after four weeks.

August 09, 2018
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge