

CR No. 42 of 2011

25.10.2018

Present: Ms. Kamlesh Kumari, Advocate, vice counsel
for the petitioner.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate, vice counsel
for the respondent.

List on **12.12.2018**, as prayed for.

25th October, 2018
(kck)

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**