

Civil Revision No. 42 of 2011

12.12.2018 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Advocate, for the petitioner.

 Ms. Rubeena Bhatt, vice counsel, for the
 respondent.

 List next week, before an appropriate Bench.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

December 12, 2018
(Vikrant)