

CR No. 42 of 2011

18.12.2018

Present: Ms. Sheetal Vyas, Advocate, vice
counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Dheeraj Thakur, Advocate, vice counsel,
for the respondent.

At the pleasure of Hon'ble the Chief Justice,
list before another appropriate Bench.

December 18, 2018
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.