

Civil Revision No. 42 of 2011

11.07.2019 Present: Mr. Hitesh Thakur, Advocate vice counsel for the petitioner.

Ms. Rubeena Bhatt, Advocate vice Mr. Vineet Vashisht, Advocate, for the respondent.

It is 4.15 PM. No sufficient time is left for hearing the arguments. List after four weeks, as prayed for.

**July 11, 2019
(ms)**

**(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge**