

CR No.42 of 2011

4.11.2019 **Present:** Mr. Ashok Tyagi, Proxy Counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Rohit, Proxy Counsel for the respondent.

As prayed for, list on 12th December, 2019.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

4th November, 2019
(Guleria)