

Civil Revision 42 of 2011

13.12.2019 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala Sr. Advocate with Ms. Amita Chandel, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate, for the respondent.

On request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent, which is not opposed, list on ***4th March, 2020.***

December 13, 2019
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge