

L.R. Kashyap vs. Arun Sen

CR No. 42 of 2011

06.09.2022 Present: Ms. Amita Chandel, Advocate vice Ms. Rachna Kuthiala,
Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Akash Thakur, Advocate vice Ms. Kusum Chaudhary,
Advocate for respondent.

As prayed on behalf of respondent, list after four weeks.

September 06, 2022
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge