

L.R. Kashyap Vs. Arun Sen

Civil Revision No. 42 of 2011

10.5.2024

Present: Ms.Ankita, Advocate, vice Ms.Anaida Kuthiala,
Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr.Aman Thakur, Advocate, vice Ms.Kusum
Chaudhary, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed, list after four weeks.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

10th May, 2024
(Keshav)