

L.R. Kashyap vs. Arun Sen

CR No. 42 of 2011

17.7.2026 Present: Ms. Tamanna Sharma, Advocate vice Ms. Rachna Kuthiala, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Simran, Advocate vice Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate, for the respondent.

List on 20.7.2026, as prayed for.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

July 17, 2026
(kalpana)